R

Bundesministerium fiir

und Entwicklung

wirtschaftliche Zusammenarbeit Partners in
Transformation
Agentur fiir Wirtschaft

- und Entwicklung

Deep Dive

Successful Tenders and Procurement Ukraine

STEP

July 18 2024 from 13:00 to 14:00 h - online via Teams

Preliminary Agenda

13:00 h

13:05 h

13:15 h

13:35 h

13:45 h

13:55 h

Welcome
Carolin Welzel, Agency for Business and Economic Development

Intro to EBRD Procurement System and Policy
Luka Mosashvili, European Bank for Reconstruction and Development

Concrete Business Opportunities with EBRD in Ukraine
Luka Mosashvili, European Bank for Reconstruction and Development

Spotlight on Lutsk District Project
Municipal Company Lutskteplo, Ukraine

Exchange Round (Q&A)

Outlook
Nataliia Hryshchenko, AHK German-Ukrainian Chamber of Commerce

Upcoming Dates: 19.09.24; 24.10.24

In cooperation with

Y B

Deutsch-Ukrainische

Industrie- und Handelskammer
Himeubko-YkpaiHceka
NPOMUCNOBO-TOProBENbHA Nanara



