



Partners in Transformation Agentur für Wirtschaft und Entwicklung

Deep Dive Successful Tenders and Procurement Ukraine

STEP

July 18th 2024 from 13:00 to 14:00 h - online via Teams

Preliminary Agenda

13:00 h	Welcome Carolin Welzel, Agency for Business and Economic Development
13:05 h	Intro to EBRD Procurement System and Policy Luka Mosashvili, European Bank for Reconstruction and Development
13:15 h	Concrete Business Opportunities with EBRD in Ukraine Luka Mosashvili, European Bank for Reconstruction and Development
13:35 h	Spotlight on Lutsk District Project Municipal Company Lutskteplo, Ukraine
13:45 h	Exchange Round (Q&A)
13:55 h	Outlook Nataliia Hryshchenko, AHK German-Ukrainian Chamber of Commerce

Upcoming Dates: 19.09.24; 24.10.24

In cooperation with

